The University of Akron - Main Campus
Office of Student Financials
ASSOCIATE RATE, effective Fall 2016

Ohio
Resident
Tuition

Ohio
Resident
Total

Non -
Resident
Total

Non -
Resident
Surcharge

General
Service
Fee

Credit
Hours

Facilities
Fee

o

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
18.5
19.0
19.5
20.0
20.5
21.0
21.
22.0

N kW IN =
o|lo|lo|o|o

5

$281.70

$563.40

$845.10
$1,126.80
$1,408.50
$1,690.20
$1,971.90
$2,253.60
$2,535.30
$2,817.00
$3,098.70
$3,380.40
$3,380.40
$3,380.40
$3,380.40
$3,380.40
$3,380.40
$3,380.40
$3,521.25
$3,662.10
$3,802.95
$3,943.80
$4,084.65
$4,225.50
$4,366.35
$4,507.20

$27.60

$55.20

$82.80
$110.40
$138.00
$165.60
$193.20
$220.80
$248.40
$276.00
$303.60
$331.20
$331.20
$331.20
$331.20
$331.20
$331.20
$331.20
$331.20
$331.20
$331.20
$331.20
$331.20
$331.20
$331.20
$331.20

$18.55

$37.10

$55.65

$74.20

$92.75
$111.30
$129.85
$148.40
$166.95
$185.50
$204.05
$222.60
$222.60
$222.60
$222.60
$222.60
$222.60
$222.60
$222.60
$222.60
$222.60
$222.60
$222.60
$222.60
$222.60
$222.60

$327.85

$655.70

$983.55
$1,311.40
$1,639.25
$1,967.10
$2,294.95
$2,622.80
$2,950.65
$3,278.50
$3,606.35
$3,934.20
$3,934.20
$3,934.20
$3,934.20
$3,934.20
$3,934.20
$3,934.20
$4,075.05
$4,215.90
$4,356.75
$4,497.60
$4,638.45
$4,779.30
$4,920.15
$5,061.00

$322.45

$644.90

$967.35
$1,289.80
$1,612.25
$1,934.70
$2,257.15
$2,579.60
$2,902.05
$3,224.50
$3,546.95
$3,869.40
$3,869.40
$3,869.40
$3,869.40
$3,869.40
$3,869.40
$3,869.40
$4,030.63
$4,191.85
$4,353.08
$4,514.30
$4,675.53
$4,836.75
$4,997.98
$5,159.20

$650.30
$1,300.60
$1,950.90
$2,601.20
$3,251.50
$3,901.80
$4,552.10
$5,202.40
$5,852.70
$6,503.00
$7,153.30
$7,803.60
$7,803.60
$7,803.60
$7,803.60
$7,803.60
$7,803.60
$7,803.60
$8,105.68
$8,407.75
$8,709.83
$9,011.90
$9,313.98
$9,616.05
$9,918.13

$10,220.20

Additional fees may be charged in addition to the fees listed above as explained in the explanation of

tuition and mandatory fees.

Other fees are based on individual characteristics of the student and/or the classes
enrolled. All tuition and fees are subject to change.

Revised June 2016



