The University of Akron - Main Campus Office of Student Financials ASSOCIATE RATE, effective Fall 2016

	Ohio	General		Ohio	Non -	Non -
Credit	Resident	Service	Facilities	Resident	Resident	Resident
Hours	Tuition	Fee	Fee	Total	Surcharge	Total
1.0	\$281.70	\$27.60	\$18.55	\$327.85	\$322.45	\$650.30
2.0	\$563.40	\$55.20	\$37.10	\$655.70	\$644.90	\$1,300.60
3.0	\$845.10	\$82.80	\$55.65	\$983.55	\$967.35	\$1,950.90
4.0	\$1,126.80	\$110.40	\$74.20	\$1,311.40	\$1,289.80	\$2,601.20
5.0	\$1,408.50	\$138.00	\$92.75	\$1,639.25	\$1,612.25	\$3,251.50
6.0	\$1,690.20	\$165.60	\$111.30	\$1,967.10	\$1,934.70	\$3,901.80
7.0	\$1,971.90	\$193.20	\$129.85	\$2,294.95	\$2,257.15	\$4,552.10
8.0	\$2,253.60	\$220.80	\$148.40	\$2,622.80	\$2,579.60	\$5,202.40
9.0	\$2,535.30	\$248.40	\$166.95	\$2,950.65	\$2,902.05	\$5,852.70
10.0	\$2,817.00	\$276.00	\$185.50	\$3,278.50	\$3,224.50	\$6,503.00
11.0	\$3,098.70	\$303.60	\$204.05	\$3,606.35	\$3,546.95	\$7,153.30
12.0	\$3,380.40	\$331.20	\$222.60	\$3,934.20	\$3,869.40	\$7,803.60
13.0	\$3,380.40	\$331.20	\$222.60	\$3,934.20	\$3,869.40	\$7,803.60
14.0	\$3,380.40	\$331.20	\$222.60	\$3,934.20	\$3,869.40	\$7,803.60
15.0	\$3,380.40	\$331.20	\$222.60	\$3,934.20	\$3,869.40	\$7,803.60
16.0	\$3,380.40	\$331.20	\$222.60	\$3,934.20	\$3,869.40	\$7,803.60
17.0	\$3,380.40	\$331.20	\$222.60	\$3,934.20	\$3,869.40	\$7,803.60
18.0	\$3,380.40	\$331.20	\$222.60	\$3,934.20	\$3,869.40	\$7,803.60
18.5	\$3,521.25	\$331.20	\$222.60	\$4,075.05	\$4,030.63	\$8,105.68
19.0	\$3,662.10	\$331.20	\$222.60	\$4,215.90	\$4,191.85	\$8,407.75
19.5	\$3,802.95	\$331.20	\$222.60	\$4,356.75	\$4,353.08	\$8,709.83
20.0	\$3,943.80	\$331.20	\$222.60	\$4,497.60	\$4,514.30	\$9,011.90
20.5	\$4,084.65	\$331.20	\$222.60	\$4,638.45	\$4,675.53	\$9,313.98
21.0	\$4,225.50	\$331.20	\$222.60	\$4,779.30	\$4,836.75	\$9,616.05
21.5	\$4,366.35	\$331.20	\$222.60	\$4,920.15	\$4,997.98	\$9,918.13
22.0	\$4,507.20	\$331.20	\$222.60	\$5,061.00	\$5,159.20	\$10,220.20

Additional fees may be charged in addition to the fees listed above as explained in the explanation of tuition and mandatory fees.

Other fees are based on individual characteristics of the student and/or the classes enrolled. All tuition and fees are subject to change.

Revised June 2016